
 

 

 
 
 
 

Lawrence County Suicide Prevention Coalition 
2019/2020 Meeting Schedule 

 
November 22, 2019 
Holiday Meeting 

 
Friday 

 
8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

January 24, 2020 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

February 28, 2020 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

March 27, 2020 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

April 24, 2020 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

May 22, 2020 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

June 26, 2020 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

July 24, 2020 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

August 28, 2020 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

September 25, 2020 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

October 23, 2020 Friday 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

November 20, 2020 
Holiday Meeting 

 
Friday 

8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 

 

All meetings are held at: 
Human Services Center  130 West North Street  New Castle PA 16101 

 
Be sure to RSVP to Susan Cole at 
scole@humanservicescenter.net 

or by calling 724-510-3266 
 

If you are interested becoming involved in the 
Lawrence County Suicide Prevention Coalition, please 

RSVP and come to a meeting. Feel free to share the schedule 
with those you know who may also be interested. 

We have a great group and exciting plans to make a difference. 
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